Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

50

66

10

142

208

74

28

97

241

26

121

63

951

53

201

104

206

25

14

Gracie Lee
Shortleg's Cookie
Davis' Cash
Britton's Omaha
Dooley's Big Mouth
Jenk's Tyson
C&H's Copper
Ruby

Lakey Boyz D-Ray
Davis' Dum Dum
Drake's Sweet T.

Shady Oaks Wilson

Burning Acres Perkinson

Cedar Creek's Jeter
Oreo

His & Hers Big Dan
Zeb

Dooley's Rocco
Honey- B

DCK Jim C.

Dam

Ch Whisenant's Jimmy B.

Ch. Thompson's Willie

P&C Soul Brother
Cox's Howard
B&B Steady
WT's Buck Wild
N/G

N/G

Burn One Up Sambo

Ch. Monster's Big Boss

Sire

Atkins Ellie May
BH Lulabel
Wilson's Penny
Socks

Wallace's Hooker
Carroll's Belle
N/G

N/G

Dooley's Hope

Jackson's Big B.

Name
Old School Kennels

Shortleg Kennels

Sight Chase & Hard Times Kennel

Cellar Creek Kennels

Nutbush Kennels

Jenk's N You Kennels

C & H's Kennel
Swift Island Kennels

Lakey Boyz Kennel

Sight Chase & Hard Times Kennel

Up & Running Kennels

Collin Carroll

Burning Acres Kennel

Cedar Creek Kennels
Old School Kennels
His & Her Kennels
Old School Kennels
Nutbush Kennels
Going Broke Kennels

Deep Como Kennels

City

Windsor
Suffolk

New Canton
Blackstone
Victoria
Warsaw
Dillwyn
Buckingham
Suffolk

New Canton
Franklin
Wakefield
Powhatan
Wilsons
Windsor
Chesapeake
Windsor
Victoria
Ringgold

Como

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC



